
Department of Public Works
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.91 91 - Engineering

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, ÌVisconsin

Dear Ald. 'Weidner:

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, July 19, 2012,2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 50-12 (K2-061), 2012 Sidewalk Replacement-Phase II (R1), and
submits same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total

Ri\(llNl'l ()N'l'llli l,¿\Kl'ì

City of Raclne, Wlsconsin

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

July 19,20L2

RAZA LLC
V/illkomm Enterprises, Inc.
A.V/. Oakes & Son,Inc.
D.C. Burbach,Inc.

This public works project was estimated at$322,000.00 and funding is available,

MHY:das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney

$333,003.78
$368,156.25
$383,175.00
$394,998.00

Mark H. Yehlen /
Commissioner of Public Works/City Engineer



2012 STDEVìÍALK REPLACEMENT - PHASE il (R1)

GoNTRACT NUMBER s0-12 (K246r)

Rece¡ve bids: Thursday, July 19,2012, Room 301, 2:00 PM Locel T¡me
Ofüce of the Gommissioner of Public Works
Racine, W

The undersigned hereby proposes to fumish all labor, tools, equipment and appl¡ances and all meterials except
advert¡sement, definitely specified to be fumished by others, and constn ct, complete, ready for use, all ¡n

as accordance wlth plans, speclffcations and contract, all as attached hereto and all of wh¡ch the undersigned
compensation indicated:

Wllkomm Enterprises, LLC A.W. Oakes & Son, lnc.RAZA LLC
Racine, W
5% Bid Bond

Union Grove, W
5% Bid Bond

Rac¡ne, ìM
5% Bid Bond

D.C. Burbach, lnc.
Waukesha, Wl
5% Bid Bond

STATE #

't 204.0í50
2 204.0',t55

3 601.0411

4 602.0405
s 602.041s
6 602.0505
7 900.1000
8 900.1002
9 900.1003

l0 900.í100
r.t 900.1800
12 900.1801

13 900.1802
14 900.1900

QUANTITY ITEM

420 LF Removlng Curb and Gutter
50 SF Removing Concr€te Sidewalk (No Replacement)

420 LF Concæte Curb and Gutter, 3O-lnch, Type D

3850 SF Concrete Sidewalk, ¡t-lnch

120 SF ConcreteSidewalk, 6Jnch
224 SF Curb Ramp tÞtectable Waming Field, Yellow
50 LF Concrete Curb and Gutter, 30lnch, Type D dasphalt
50 LF Concrete Curb and CutGr, 24-lnch' Type D

50 LF Concrete Curb and Gutteß 2¿f-lnch, Type D w,asphalt

825 SY Seeding and Fertilizing
51600 SF Concrcte Sidewalk Remove and Replace rHnch

16200 SF Concrete S¡dewalk Remove and Replace 6{nch
660 SF Concr€te Sidewalk Remove and Replace 8-lnch

2 EA Asphalt Wedges at Driveways

UNITCOST TOTALCOSTUNITCOST TOTALCOST UNITCOST TOTALCOST UNITCOST TOTALCOST

$4.00 $1,680.00
51.00 $s0.00

$20.00 $8,,000.00

$4.00 $1s,400.00
$5.00 $600.00

$35.00 97,840.00
$27.00 $1,350.00
$20.00 $1,000.00

$27.00 $1,350.00
$1.50 $1,237.s0

$4.19 $216,2ü.00
$4.60 574,520.00

94.99 $3,293.40

$39.,14 978.88

$5.00 t2,100.00
$2.00 $t00.00

$27.00 $fl,340.00
$3.70 $14,2¡t!t.00
$3.65 $,ß8.00

$42.00 $9,408.00
$34.00 $r,700.00
$26.s0 $1,32s.00
$28.00 $r,400.00
$5.05 $4,166.2s
$4.65 $239,940.00
94.80 $77,760.00
$4.90 $3,234.00

$500.00 $1,000.00

$4.00 $1,680.00
$2.00 $100.00

$20.00 $8,400.00
$4.00 $15,400.00
$5.00 $600.00

$30.00 $6,720.00
$25.00 $1,2s0.00
$20.00 $r,000.00
$25.00 $l,25o.oo
$1.00 $825.00
$5.00 $258,000.00
$5.20 $84,240.00
$5.s0 $3,630.00

$40.00 $80.00

$383,175.00

$5.r5 $2,163.00
$3.00 $1s0.00

$19.2s s8,0Es.00
53.70 $14,2¡15.00

$4.0s s,m6.00
$29.00 $6,496.00
$37.3s $1,867.50
$27.00 $1,350.00
$37.3s $1,867.50
$3.00 $2,475.00
$5.09 $262,6,{4.00
$5.48 $E8,775.00

$6.0s $3,993.00
$200.00 $400.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $333,003.78 s368.156.25 $394,998.00


