
Department of Public Works

City Hall
730 Washington Avenue
Racine, Wisconsin 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.91 91 - Engineering

ì-.

January 27,2013
l3-8[s\

TO: Alderman Sandy'Weidner, Chairman
Public V/orks and Services Committee

FROM: John C. Rooney, Asst. Commissioner/Engineering
Department of Public V/orks

RE: Change Order #1, Contract 50-12 (K2-060) 2012 Sidewalk Replacement,

Phase II, RAZA L.L.C. contractor

We are submitting Change Order No. 1 on the above contract in the decreased amount of
(sr42,468.02).

The original contract was approved in the amount of $333,003.78 under Resolution 12-3246 of
81612012. The change Order brings the contract total to $190,535.76.

The funding for the project should be adjusted as follows:

It \('l¡"¡'l ()N l'llL l. \Kl'j

ff

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City EngineerWisconsin

Account No. Description

906.000 .5520 Sidewalk Replacement (2012)

Cc: Joy Hansche
File

APM/

TOTÀI

Amount

(çr42, 468 .02)

(çL42,468.O21


